
WOMENS (7TH-12TH) 156.0
RESULTS

Womens (7th-12th) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.0 125.0 10

2 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 153.0 115.0 8

3 Megan McClain Wellsville High School 156.0 115.0 6

4 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 149.0 90.0 4

5 Alex Holloman West Franklin High School 154.0 90.0 2

6 Hannah Garzon Maize High 154.5 90.0 1

7 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 151.5 80.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.0 275.0 10

2 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 153.0 215.0 8

3 Alex Holloman West Franklin High School 154.0 205.0 6

4 Megan McClain Wellsville High School 156.0 190.0 4

5 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 151.5 175.0 2

6 Hannah Garzon Maize High 154.5 170.0 1

7 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 149.0 165.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.0 165.0 10

2 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 153.0 155.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 149.0 135.0 6

4 Megan McClain Wellsville High School 156.0 135.0 4

5 Alex Holloman West Franklin High School 154.0 100.0 2

6 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 151.5 95.0 1

7 Hannah Garzon Maize High 154.5 80.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.0 565.0 10

2 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 153.0 485.0 8

3 Megan McClain Wellsville High School 156.0 440.0 6

4 Alex Holloman West Franklin High School 154.0 395.0 4

5 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 149.0 390.0 2

6 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 151.5 350.0 1

7 Hannah Garzon Maize High 154.5 340.0 0


